
 
 

West Texas Summer Symposium on Hospital Medicine 

June 25, 2022 
 

The following vendors are exhibiting in-person at the Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center Academic Events 
Center. 

In order for our virtual attendees to be able to interact with these exhibitors, we are providing a contact email address 
(with the vendor’s permission) that you may use. 

In addition, some of these vendors have chosen to have a ZOOM link that you may use during the conference break and 
lunch periods to visit with them virtually.  Please note:  The link for each exhibitor below is different.  Also, in order to 
participate via ZOOM with the vendors, you will need to log out of the conference ZOOM link. In order to resume 
participating in the conference sessions, you will need to log back into the regular conference link. 

 

Alexion Medical 
Representatives: Craig Harper and  

Darik Flores 
Email:  craig.harper@alexion.com  

Avita Medical 
Representatives: Josh Napieralski and 

Austin Dupuis 
Email: adupuis@avitamedical.com  

Bristol-Meyers Squibb 
Representatives: Cyndi Rohrer  
Email: Cyndi.rohrer@bms.com  

GlaxoSmithKline  
Representatives: William (Bear) Mills 

and Doug Culp 
Email: william.w.mills@gsk.com and 

douglas.w.culp@gsk.com  

Kerecis –  
Representatives:  Scott Addington and 

Tara McQueen 
Email: saddington@us.kerecis.com and 

tmcqueen@us.kerecis.com  

Pfizer 
Representative: Eric Koenig  
Email:  john.e.koenig@pfizer.com  

 

 

Pfizer 
Representative: Jennifer Oliver 
Email:  Jennifer.Oliver@pfizer.com 

ZOOM: available at breaks and lunch 
https://pfizer.zoom.us/j/93047407245?pwd=c
Xh5MlcrOXRMVlZuTEY5Z1huYVhBZz09 
Meeting ID: 930 4740 7245  Passcode: 941529 

 

South Plains Rehab  
Representatives: Kelli Freeman and 

Jamye Lewis 
Email: kelli.freeman@encompasshealth.com  

Retia Medical 
Representatives: Jim Ferreira and  

Alan Wetsel  
Email: jferreira@retiamedical.com 

ZOOM: available from 11:30-1:00 PM 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86945199300?pwd=
WVJYNzNKWG5BZk4wRENpN0xiTDJDdz09 
Meeting ID: 869 4519 9300    Passcode: 731209 
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